DLR-FACILITIES MASTER PLAN MEETINGS Rev4 1519
DATE TIME GROUP LOCATION :
February 6 (Wed) 8:30am-10:00am Executive Cabinet ST107 Project intro/engagement/Ed Plan/FMP coordination)
February 6 (Wed) 10:30am-11:30am BS/Facilities/Grounds/IMC/TSS 0C116 Project intro/SWOT
February 6 (Wed) 3:00pm-5:00pm Norco 9+ ST107 Project intro/activities (Visioning/SWOT/cultural continum)
February 7 (Thurs) 9:30am-10:30am Student Services Leadership 0Cl116 Project intro/SWOT
February 7 (Thurs) 10:30am-12:00pm _ |Academic Affairs Leadership 0C102 Space Analyst/Logistics
February 7 (Thurs) 1:00pm-2:30pm Classified Senate/Classified Staff 0C116 Project intro/SWOT
February 7 (Thurs) 3:00pm-4:00pm Athletics/Kinesiology 0Cl116 Project intro/SWOT
February 8 (Fri) 10:00am-11:30am Student Leaders 0C116 Project intro/SWOT
February & (Fri) 12:45pm-2:15pm Flex Day Sessions ST107 Project intro/SWOT
February 8 (Fri) 2:30pm-3:30pm Flex Day Sessions ST107 Project intro/SWOT
February 12 (Tues) 11:45am-12:15pm BFPC Z0om/ST107  |Project intro/debrieffupdate
March 4 (Mon) 1:30pm-2:30pm Academic Senate/Faculty ST107/Zoom  |Project intro/SWOT
March 11 (Mon) 12:00pm-1:30pm President's Advisory-Section Partners ST107 Analysis/Big ideas (Section Partners: Navy/CRC)
March 12 (Tues) 10:00am-11:30am Academic Affairs Leadership 0C116 Space Analysis follow up and Ed Plan Updates
March 12 (Tues) 11:45am-12:15pm BFPC-Business & Facilities Planning Council ST107 Campus Analysis/Update (30 min)

March 12 (Tues)

12:50pm-1:50pm

Student "Tabling Session"

CSS Patio "Plaza"

Analyis/Big ideas - College Hour

March 12 (Tues)

2:00pm-3:30pm

City Manager/Pres/VP

Pres Ofc (SSV)

Analysis/Big ideas

March 13 (Wed) 8:30am-9:30am Exec Cabinet w/City & Regional Partners 0C116 Analysis/Big ideas
March 13 (Wed) 1:30pm-3:30pm Norco 9+/Managers Meeting 0C116 Analysis/Big ideas
March 21 (Thurs) 12:50pm-2:50pm ALL (Norco 9+/Students/Clubs/All) 0C116 Sustainability & Values Workshop (Part 1)
March 22 (Fri) 8:00am-10:00am ALL (Norco 9+/Students/Clubs/All) 0C116 Sustainability & Values Workshop (Part 2)
March 22 (Fri) 10:30am-12:00pm Diversity & Equity Committee ST107 Committee Request per President
April 2 (Tues) 12:50pm-2:50pm General and Community Open House CS85217 Review final concepts
April 2 (Tues) 11:45am-12:15pm BFPC-Business & Facilities Planning Council ST107 Review final concepts
April 3 (Wed) 8:30am-9:30am Executive Cabinet ST107 Review final concepts
April 3 (Wed) 1:00pm-1:30pm ISPC - Institutional Strategic Planning Council ST107 Review final concepts
April 3 (Wed) 3:00pm-4:00pm Norco 9+ ST107 Review final concepts
April 5 (Fri) 11:00am-11:30am _ |APC - Academic Planning Council ST107 Review final concepts
April 24 (Wed) 1:30pm-2:00pm SSPC - Student Services Planning Council ST107 Review final concepts/draft plan - Vote
April 30 (Tues) 12:50pm-1:50pm General and Community Open House (SS217 Review updated draft of final concepts
May 1 (Wed) 8:30am-10:30am Executive Cabinet ST107 Review final draft plan/prioritization
May 1 (Wed) 3:00pm-5:00pm Norco 9+ ST107 Review final draft plan/prioritization - Vote
May 1 OR May 15 TBD City Council Presentation {Dr. Reece will present) TBD Review final draft plan - Vote
May 2 (Thurs) 2:00pm-2:30pm ASNC - Associated Students-Norco College (DLR) ST107 Review final draft plan - Comments
May 6 (Mon) 1:30pm-3:30pm Academic Senate (Dr's Reece/Collins/Lee will present) ST107 Review final draft plan - Vote
May 8 (Wed) 18D Chancellor Isaac (Dr. Reece) Pres Ofc/IT201 |Share final draft plan/review (FMP & EMP)
May 9 (Thurs) 2:00pm-2:30pm ASNC - Associated Students-Norco College (Dr. Reece) ST107 Review final draft plan - Vote
May 10 (Fri) 11:00am-11:30am APC - Academic Planning Council ST107 Review final draft plan - Vote
May 13 (Mon) 12:00pm-1:30pm President's Advisory Council {Dr. Reece will present) §T107 Review final draft plan - Vote
May 14 (Tues) 11:15am-11:45am BFPC - Business & Facilities Planning Council §T107 Review final draft plan - Vote
May 14 (Tues) 12:50pm-1:50pm General and Community Open House (85217 Review final draft plan
May 15 (Wed) 8:30am-10:30am Executive Cabinet (Dr. Reece) Pres Ofc Review final draft plan - Vote
May 15 (Wed) 1:00pm ISPC-Institutional Strategic Planning Council (Dr's Reece/Lee will present) ST107 Review final draft plan - Vote
May 16 (Thurs) 12:50pm-1:50pm COTW-Committee of the Whole (Dr's Reece/Lee will present) (85217 Review final draft plan - Vote
May 17 (Fri) 2:00pm-2:30pm District Strategic Planning Council (DSPC) CAADO Review final draft plan - Vote
May 20 or May 30 TBD Chancellors Cabinet (Dr. Reece Presenting) TBD Final draft review
June 4 (Tues) 6:00pm-9:00pm Board of Trustee-Committee Meeting CAADO Final draft review
Board of Trustee Meeting CAADO FINAL APPROVAL

June 11 (Tues)

6:00pm-9:00pm




